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50 Farfalla
Bressanone, Sabato 15/05/2021 - 15:42

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta
1 1 6 MORANDELL NATHAN
2 1 2 PITONE JACOPO
3 3 5 COVI ELIAS GABRIEL
4 1 3 FREI SIMON
5 1 4 BERTUZZO LUCA
6 1 5 BUSETTI MARCO
7 1 8 CARLIN LEONARDO
8 3 6 PALLAORO GIACOMO
9 2 5 ANDREASI DANIEL
10 1 1 WALZL ALEXANDER
11 3 4 COSTNER FLORIAN
12 1 7 CASER CHRISTIAN
13 2 4 FAZIO GABRIEL
14 2 6 TAUBERLEO
15 2 3 PIRRIANTONIO
16 3 3 FILIAXEL
- 2 2 TAUBER RUDI
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Acquarena Cup 2021
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ASSICURAZIONI

Anno

2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Societa

SSV BOZEN

SSV BOZEN

A.S. MERANO S.P.D.
SSV BOZEN

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
SSV BOZEN

SSV BOZEN

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
SSV BOZEN

SSV BOZEN

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.
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Tempo

00:33.07
00:33.33
00:35.25
00:35.48
00:35.53
00:36.15
00:36.62
00:37.24
00:37.75
00:37.93
00:38.46

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT. 00:38.80

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
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00:39.19
00:44.73
00:46.13
00:48.05
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Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.com


natatoria.com

